
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-202. Exam Schedule

Sat, 17 Mar 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Legal Oratory  M16-702  Popova A.V.
Wed, 04 Apr 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Linguistic Support of Information Systems  B14-508, B14-701  Golitsyna O.L.
Fri, 20 Apr 09:00 — 12:40 EXAM Radiation Physics of Solids  B14-104  Yakushin V.L.
Fri, 27 Apr 09:00 — 12:40 EXAM Theoretical Solid State Physics  B14-203, B14-402, B14-S02  Sobakin V.N.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Introduction to Regular Management  B17-901, B17-902  Baranov P.V.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B16-103  Muraviev-Smirnov S.S.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B16-502  Muraviev-Smirnov S.S.
Thu, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physical Optics  M17-207  Starikov R.S.
Thu, 24 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Mathematics: Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S15-V01

 Ilyuhin A.A.
Thu, 24 May 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B17-V02, B17-V71  Ilyuhin A.A.
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B15-101  Urin M.G.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Automatic Control Systems  M17-123, M17-164  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Wed, 06 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics*  B16-V01  Korotkova M.A.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electronics Digital Measurement Systems  S14-601  Maslennikov V.V.
Thu, 14 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Mathematics  I17-08  Sevastyanov E.A.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM 3D Bioprinting  M17-391, M17-393
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Social Science  I17-02, I17-08, I17-09  Hoteeva M.S.


